
AMDG 

DONHEAD PREPARATORY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2022-23 

MICHAELMAS TERM 2022 

New Staff Introduction Day Friday 2nd September 2022 

INSET Day  Monday 5th September 2022 

INSET Day Tuesday 6th September 2022 

Start of Term  Wednesday 7th September 2022 

Half Term Monday 24th October to Friday 28th October 2022 

Campion Day  Friday 25th November 2022 – NO SCHOOL 

End of Term Friday 9th December 2022 

LENT TERM 2023 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Thursday 5th January 2023 

Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February 2023 

Tuesday 28th March 

New Staff Introduction Day 

INSET Day  

Start of Term  

Half Term 

End of Term 

TRINITY TERM 2023 

INSET Day  Wednesday 19th April 

Start of Term   Thursday 20th April 

Bank Holiday  Monday 1st May 2023 – NO SCHOOL 

Half Term Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 2023 

PRIZEGIVER’S HOLIDAY Friday 23rd June 2023 – NO SCHOOL 

End of Term  Tuesday 11th July 

INSET Day  Wednesday 12th July 


